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INFORMATION 

US 

  

Amyloidosis Foundation 

Mary O’Donnell 
877-269-5643 
modonnell@amyloidosis.org 
www.amyloidosis.org 

US 

 

CancerCare 

Carolyn Messner 
212-712-8354 
cmessner@cancercare.org 
800-813-4673 
www.cancercare.org 

US 

 

Cancer Support 
Community 

Community Helpline 
888-793-9355 
help@cancercaresuportcommunity.c
om 
www.cancersupportcommunity.org 

Global 

 

American Association for 
Cancer Research (AACR) 

Karen Russell Mills 
215-446-7104 
advocacy@aacr.org,  
www.aacr.org/survivorsandadvocate
s 
Cancer Today Magazine 
Info@CancerTodayMag.org 
www.cancertodaymag.org 

US 

 

CURE Media Group 

Brooke Weinstein  
bweinstein@mjhasoc.com 
609-325-4814 
Free Subscription 609-716-7777 
www.curetoday.com/subscribe 
www.curetoday.com/ 

Europe 

 

European WM Network 
(EWMn) 

Tine van der Schaaf 
+31 297 241192 
secretary@ewmnetwork.eu 
www.ewmnetwork.eu 

US 

 

GRYT Health 

Megan-Claire Chase 
844-487-4798 
megan@grythealth.com 
GRYT Health Cancer Community 
GRYT Health Oncology Solutions 
 

Global 
 

 
 
 
 

Lab Tests Online 
OneCare Media 
 

Katie Schaeffer 
855-584-2799 
katie@onecare.com 
www.labtestsonline.org 
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US 

 

The Leukemia & 
Lymphoma Society (LLS) 

Gwen L. Nichols, MD 
Executive Vice President & Chief 
Medical Officer   
914-821-8217  gwen.nichols@lls.org 
www.lls.org 

Global 

 

Lymphoma Coalition 

Lorna Warwick 
905-990-0609 
lorna@lymphomacoalition.org 
www.lymphomacoalition.org 

US 
 

Lymphoma Research 
Foundation 

Meghan Gutierrez, CEO 
212-349-2910 
mgutierrez@lymphoma.org 
www.lymphoma.org 

Global 
 

National Comprehensive 
Cancer Network (NCCN) 
Foundation 

Jeanette Schultz, Patient 
Communications schultz@nccn.org 
267-622-6648 
www.nccn.org/foundation 

Global 

  

National Organization of 
Rare Disorders (NORD) 

Ashanthi DeSilva Membership 
Associate 
202-963-3258 
adesilva@rarediseases.org 
www.rarediseases.org 

US 

 

Oncology Learning 
Network (OLN) 

Hina Porcelli 
609-371-1137 X4165  
hporcelli@hmpglobal.com 
www.oncnet.com 

US 
 

Patient Access Network 
(PAN) 

Amy Niles, EVP 
202-661-8073 
aniles@panfoundation.org 
www.panfoundation.org 

Global 

 

Patient Worthy 

Kathryn Devanny 
HCP and Advocacy Relations 
757-707-7842  
kathy@patientworthy.com 
www.patientworthy.com 

US 

 

StopAfib 

Melissa Moss 
Director of Operations 
678-223-3833 
mmoss@stopafib.org 

Global 

 

Triage Cancer 

Joanna Morales, CEO 
310-489-0856 
jm@triagecancer.org 
www.triagecancer.org 
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